(1/2)
001-01 / 20100128 / e9712_tcm1210g.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode Filters(SMD)
For High-speed Differential Signal Line
TCM Series  TCM1210G Type
FEATURES
• The TCM1210G(L1.25×W1.00×T0.60mm) is compact sized

Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
TCM 1210 G - 900 - 2P - T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Part No.
Common mode impedance
(Ω ) [100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω )[1 line]
Rated current
Idc(A)max.
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ )min.
TCM1210G-350-2P 35±30% 0.70±30% 0.10 10 10
TCM1210G-650-2P 65±20% 0.85±30% 0.10 10 10
TCM1210G-900-2P 90±20% 1.20±30% 0.10 10 10
TCM1210G-201-2P 200±20% 3.00±30% 0.05 10 10
TCM1210G-301-2P 300±20% 3.50±30% 0.05 10 10
1.0±0.07
1
.2
5